
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Abbie Jones 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 5 22
1 Abbie Jones VJ 51 47 46 49 51 9 14
2 Alexandra Martin STJ 6.19 6.19 5.83 0.00 6.19 7 18
3 Chante Williams S 7.80 8.41 8.39 7.56 8.41 4 24
4 Emile Richardson-Tuitt SLJ 2.21 2.23 2.13 2.14 2.23 2 28
5 Hope Dandjinou 2LR 25.2 25.5 25.5 5 22
5 Hope Dandjinou VJ 48 54 56 52 56 4 24
6 Laura House SB 77 77 7= 15
7 Lucy Thornton 6LR 1:31.5 1:31.5 7 18
8 Mia Eldridge S 10.01 9.69 9.81 10.40 10.40 2 28
9 Michaela Nicoll SB 82 82 3= 23

10 Natasha Bennett 4LR 55.3 56.3 56.3 5 22
10 Natasha Bennett STJ 5.72 5.81 5.97 5.84 5.97 10 12
11 Olivia Phelps 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 9 14
11 Olivia Phelps SLJ 2.17 2.10 2.10 2.14 2.17 4 24
12 Yasmin Grosvenor 4LR 1:02.9 0.0 1:02.9 14 4



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Isobel Blake Hurworth 4LR 59.3 0.0 59.3 12 8
13 Isobel Blake Hurworth VJ 51 49 45 45 51 10 12
14 Tyanna Dale 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 7 18
15 Abigail Fitton SLJ 0.00 1.97 1.93 1.98 1.98 10 12
16 Lucy Baggett SLJ 1.91 1.96 1.84 1.80 1.96 12 8
17 Amber-Eve Tottle 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 12= 7
18 Katie Mallaghan 4LR 55.1 58.6 58.6 7 18
18 Katie Mallaghan STJ 5.99 5.68 5.65 5.45 5.99 9 14
19 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari STJ 5.95 6.05 5.66 5.77 6.05 8 16
20 Gemma Milne 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 13 6
20 Gemma Milne SB 73 73 11= 8
21 Montana Edghill 6LR 1:34.5 1:34.5 14 4
21 Montana Edghill SB 73 73 11= 8
22 Janine Cliff-Afemari VJ 45 58 45 43 58 2 28
23 Gurveer Kaur S 6.36 5.84 6.53 0.00 6.53 13 6
24 Jasmine Trapnell S 6.55 6.34 6.47 6.64 6.64 12 8



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Hannah Childs 2LR 25.4 25.6 25.6 6 20
25 Hannah Childs SB 83 83 2 28
26 Hollie Thurgood 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 11 10
26 Hollie Thurgood STJ 6.27 5.69 0.00 0.00 6.27 5 22
27 Madeline Wilton 4LR 55.0 55.6 55.6 4 24
27 Madeline Wilton STJ 6.58 6.46 6.66 6.61 6.66 2 28
28 Grace Griffiths 4LR 57.5 0.0 57.5 11 10
28 Grace Griffiths VJ 51 43 44 50 51 8 16
29 Sarah Brett 6LR 1:28.4 1:28.4 2 28
29 Sarah Brett SB 73 73 11= 8
30 Elizabeth Adamson 6LR 1:32.4 1:32.4 10 12
32 Serena Vincent S 11.01 11.05 10.55 11.05 11.05 1 30
33 Sarah Hunt VJ 56 56 55 47 56 3 26
34 Catherine Edwards SLJ 2.22 2.21 2.24 2.18 2.24 1 30
35 Emma Hunter S 6.86 6.45 7.31 7.13 7.31 10 12
36 Ettie Hammond SLJ 2.02 2.08 2.07 2.10 2.10 6 20



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Ashley Ward S 7.32 8.27 8.29 7.98 8.29 5 22
38 Chloe Birtwhistle 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 8 16
38 Chloe Birtwhistle S 6.31 6.13 6.56 6.92 6.92 11 10
39 Djamilla Nkereuwem STJ 6.08 6.00 6.15 6.20 6.20 6 20
40 Zia Brathwaite VJ 51 50 52 44 52 6 20
41 Layla Holness 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 10 12
41 Layla Holness SLJ 2.10 2.04 2.03 2.07 2.10 7 18
42 Mia Hillyard 6LR 1:29.3 1:29.3 4 24
42 Mia Hillyard SB 77 77 7= 15
43 Caitlin Gallagher SB 82 82 3= 23
44 Carys Shipton SLJ 2.00 1.98 2.02 2.00 2.02 9 14
45 Samantha Hockey 4LR 1:00.4 0.0 1:00.4 13 6
45 Samantha Hockey STJ 5.75 5.69 5.65 5.73 5.75 13 6
47 Erin Moss 4LR 54.9 57.1 57.1 6 20
47 Erin Moss VJ 55 51 54 53 55 5 22
48 Lauren Macey 6LR 1:32.7 1:32.7 11 10



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Amy Gould 6LR 1:32.9 1:32.9 12 8
49 Amy Gould SB 82 82 3= 23
50 Lauren Garside 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 12= 7
50 Lauren Garside S 7.01 6.48 7.47 7.25 7.47 9 14
51 Olivia Westbrook 4LR 56.8 0.0 56.8 9 14
52 Molly Acton 6LR 1:32.2 1:32.2 9 14
52 Molly Acton S 6.22 5.83 4.80 5.74 6.22 14 4
53 Holly Griffiths-Brown 4LR 54.7 54.6 54.6 2 28
53 Holly Griffiths-Brown STJ 6.70 6.64 6.80 6.68 6.80 1 30
54 Alice Hudson 2LR 27.4 0.0 27.4 14 4
54 Alice Hudson SLJ 1.89 1.90 1.91 1.97 1.97 11 10
55 Holly Bowsher STJ 5.86 5.85 5.66 0.00 5.86 11 10
56 Maddison Cooper VJ 48 45 44 47 48 13 6
57 Madeline Blanche SB 82 82 3= 23
58 Emma Hempstead SLJ 1.80 1.87 1.76 1.86 1.87 14 4
59 Charlotte Holder VJ 46 44 44 40 46 14 4



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Chira Hussey 2LR 25.0 25.0 25.0 1 30
61 Chira Hussey SLJ 1.99 1.96 2.04 2.12 2.12
62 Jasmine Woodroffe 2LR 24.8 25.1 25.1 2 28
62 Jasmine Woodroffe STJ 6.23 6.01 6.20 6.36 6.36 3 26
63 Georgia Buchanan-Robinson4LR 55.2 55.6 55.6 3 26
63 Georgia Buchanan-RobinsonSTJ 6.09 6.16 6.25 6.35 6.35 4 24
64 Amelia Clark 4LR 57.2 0.0 57.2 10 12
65 Amy Dove 6LR 1:28.5 1:28.5 3 26
65 Amy Dove SB 72 72 14 4
66 Katie Sadler 6LR 1:27.7 1:27.7 1 30
66 Katie Sadler SB 84 84 1 30
67 Maddy Nunan SLJ 2.14 2.20 0.00 2.15 2.20 3 26
68 Michaela Pottinger VJ 59 56 61 58 61 1 30
69 Poppy Russell S 0.00 6.25 7.64 7.02 7.64 8 16
70 Alice Hillary VJ 51 50 50 49 51 7 18
71 Jasmine De La Touche S 8.21 8.82 8.79 8.50 8.82 3 26
72 Georgia Gough-Willetts SLJ 1.98 1.98 2.03 2.06 2.06 8 16



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 588 50 70 30 70 58 38 56 42 34 42 50 48

2 Hampshire Red 544 70 60 50 40 30 34 40 42 36 50 50 42

3 Berkshire Black 532 60 50 60 50 36 26 40 52 38 52 30 38

4 Sussex Sky 388 30 30 10 60 50 46 36 38 30 28 12 18

5 Kent Navy 358 20 10 40 30 28 26 34 32 38 32 26 42

6 Oxfordshire Blue 343 40 20 70 10 11 42 22 18 46 14 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire Green 271 10 40 20 20 25 26 10 14 16 20 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Katie Bristow 2LR 24.7 25.3 25.3 3 26
73 Katie Bristow SB 77 77 7= 15
74 Emily Dore 2LR 25.3 25.4 25.4 4 24
74 Emily Dore SLJ 1.88 1.87 1.87 1.93 1.93 13 6
75 Kaujarunuamo Marshall 4LR 54.8 54.5 54.5 1 30
75 Kaujarunuamo Marshall STJ 5.65 5.57 5.31 5.35 5.65 14 4
76 Amy Dallas 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 8 16
77 Jenny Dunstan 6LR 1:30.4 1:30.4 6 20
77 Jenny Dunstan VJ 42 45 45 50 50 11 10
78 Jemma Edgar 6LR 1:32.0 1:32.0 8 16
79 Rania Hyde S 8.03 7.53 8.13 7.67 8.13 7 18
80 Freya Baker S 7.90 7.90 8.21 7.30 8.21 6 20
81 Teagen Chorley SB 77 77 7= 15
82 Eleanor Lowes VJ 45 45 48 48 48 12 8
83 Phoebe Thoms SLJ 2.06 2.07 2.10 2.09 2.10 5 22
84 Lauren Lethbridge STJ 5.75 0.00 5.45 5.81 5.81 12 8



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:20.4 1:20.4 70.0
2 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:21.5 1:21.5 60.0
3 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:23.2 1:23.2 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:23.7 1:23.7 40.0
5 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:24.6 1:24.6 30.0
6 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:24.8 1:24.8 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:30.4 1:30.4 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 50.0 50.0 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 50.1 50.1 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 50.6 50.6 50.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 51.8 51.8 40.0
5 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 52.2 52.2 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 52.9 52.9 20.0
7 04 Kent Navy 0.0 53.2 53.2 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 58
2 Sussex Sky 50
3 Berkshire Black 36
4 Hampshire Red 30
5 Kent Navy 28
6 Buckinghamshire Green 25
7 Oxfordshire Blue 11

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 61 Chira Hussey 25.0 30
2 Surrey Yellow 62 Jasmine Woodroffe 25.1 28
3 Sussex Sky 73 Katie Bristow 25.3 26
4 Sussex Sky 74 Emily Dore 25.4 24
5 Berkshire Black 5 Hope Dandjinou 25.5 22
6 Hampshire Red 25 Hannah Childs 25.6 20
7 Buckinghamshire Green 14 Tyanna Dale 25.5 18
8 Kent Navy 38 Chloe Birtwhistle 25.6 16
9 Berkshire Black 11 Olivia Phelps 25.9 14

10 Kent Navy 41 Layla Holness 26.1 12
11 Hampshire Red 26 Hollie Thurgood 26.2 10

12= Buckinghamshire Green 17 Amber-Eve Tottle 26.4 7
12= Oxfordshire Blue 50 Lauren Garside 26.4 7
14 Oxfordshire Blue 54 Alice Hudson 27.4 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky 46
2 Oxfordshire Blue 42
3 Surrey Yellow 38
4 Hampshire Red 34
5= Berkshire Black 26
5= Buckinghamshire Green 26
5= Kent Navy 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 75 Kaujarunuamo Marshall 54.5 30
2 Oxfordshire Blue 53 Holly Griffiths-Brown 54.6 28
3 Surrey Yellow 63 Georgia Buchanan-Robinson 55.6 26
4 Hampshire Red 27 Madeline Wilton 55.6 24
5 Berkshire Black 10 Natasha Bennett 56.3 22
6 Kent Navy 47 Erin Moss 57.1 20
7 Buckinghamshire Green 18 Katie Mallaghan 58.6 18
8 Sussex Sky 76 Amy Dallas 56.7 16
9 Oxfordshire Blue 51 Olivia Westbrook 56.8 14

10 Surrey Yellow 64 Amelia Clark 57.2 12
11 Hampshire Red 28 Grace Griffiths 57.5 10
12 Buckinghamshire Green 13 Isobel Blake Hurworth 59.3 8
13 Kent Navy 45 Samantha Hockey 1:00.4 6
14 Berkshire Black 12 Yasmin Grosvenor 1:02.9 4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 56
2= Berkshire Black 40
2= Hampshire Red 40
4 Sussex Sky 36
5 Kent Navy 34
6 Oxfordshire Blue 22
7 Buckinghamshire Green 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 66 Katie Sadler 1:27.7 30
2 Hampshire Red 29 Sarah Brett 1:28.4 28
3 Surrey Yellow 65 Amy Dove 1:28.5 26
4 Kent Navy 42 Mia Hillyard 1:29.3 24
5 Berkshire Black 1 Abbie Jones 1:29.8 22
6 Sussex Sky 77 Jenny Dunstan 1:30.4 20
7 Berkshire Black 7 Lucy Thornton 1:31.5 18
8 Sussex Sky 78 Jemma Edgar 1:32.0 16
9 Oxfordshire Blue 52 Molly Acton 1:32.2 14

10 Hampshire Red 30 Elizabeth Adamson 1:32.4 12
11 Kent Navy 48 Lauren Macey 1:32.7 10
12 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Amy Gould 1:32.9 8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 20 Gemma Milne 1:33.6 6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 21 Montana Edghill 1:34.5 4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:48.4 1:48.4 70.0
2 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:49.5 1:49.5 60.0
3 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:50.9 1:50.9 50.0
4 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:51.5 1:51.5 40.0
5 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:53.1 1:53.1 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:53.5 1:53.5 20.0
7 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:54.9 1:54.9 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 2:19.8 2:19.8 70.0
2 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 2:20.9 2:20.9 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 2:22.0 2:22.0 50.0
4 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 2:22.3 2:22.3 40.0
5 04 Kent Navy 0.0 2:25.3 2:25.3 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 2:26.9 2:26.9 20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 2:27.7 2:27.7 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black 52
2= Hampshire Red 42
2= Surrey Yellow 42
4 Sussex Sky 38
5 Kent Navy 32
6 Oxfordshire Blue 18
7 Buckinghamshire Green 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire Red 32 Serena Vincent 11.05 30
2 Berkshire Black 8 Mia Eldridge 10.40 28
3 Surrey Yellow 71 Jasmine De La Touche 8.82 26
4 Berkshire Black 3 Chante Williams 8.41 24
5 Kent Navy 37 Ashley Ward 8.29 22
6 Sussex Sky 80 Freya Baker 8.21 20
7 Sussex Sky 79 Rania Hyde 8.13 18
8 Surrey Yellow 69 Poppy Russell 7.64 16
9 Oxfordshire Blue 50 Lauren Garside 7.47 14

10 Hampshire Red 35 Emma Hunter 7.31 12
11 Kent Navy 38 Chloe Birtwhistle 6.92 10
12 Buckinghamshire Green 24 Jasmine Trapnell 6.64 8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 23 Gurveer Kaur 6.53 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 52 Molly Acton 6.22 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Oxfordshire Blue 46
2= Berkshire Black 38
2= Kent Navy 38
4 Hampshire Red 36
5 Surrey Yellow 34
6 Sussex Sky 30
7 Buckinghamshire Green 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Surrey Yellow 66 Katie Sadler 84 30
2 Hampshire Red 25 Hannah Childs 83 28

3= Berkshire Black 9 Michaela Nicoll 82 23
3= Kent Navy 43 Caitlin Gallagher 82 23
3= Oxfordshire Blue 49 Amy Gould 82 23
3= Oxfordshire Blue 57 Madeline Blanche 82 23
7= Berkshire Black 6 Laura House 77 15
7= Kent Navy 42 Mia Hillyard 77 15
7= Sussex Sky 73 Katie Bristow 77 15
7= Sussex Sky 81 Teagen Chorley 77 15

11= Buckinghamshire Green 20 Gemma Milne 73 8
11= Buckinghamshire Green 21 Montana Edghill 73 8
11= Hampshire Red 29 Sarah Brett 73 8
14 Surrey Yellow 65 Amy Dove 72 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black 52
2 Hampshire Red 50
3 Surrey Yellow 42
4 Kent Navy 32
5 Sussex Sky 28
6 Buckinghamshire Green 20
7 Oxfordshire Blue 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire Red 34 Catherine Edwards 2.24 30
2 Berkshire Black 4 Emile Richardson-Tuitt 2.23 28
3 Surrey Yellow 67 Maddy Nunan 2.20 26
4 Berkshire Black 11 Olivia Phelps 2.17 24
5 Sussex Sky 83 Phoebe Thoms 2.10 22
6 Hampshire Red 36 Ettie Hammond 2.10 20
7 Kent Navy 41 Layla Holness 2.10 18
8 Surrey Yellow 72 Georgia Gough-Willetts 2.06 16
9 Kent Navy 44 Carys Shipton 2.02 14

10 Buckinghamshire Green 15 Abigail Fitton 1.98 12
11 Oxfordshire Blue 54 Alice Hudson 1.97 10
12 Buckinghamshire Green 16 Lucy Baggett 1.96 8
13 Sussex Sky 74 Emily Dore 1.93 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 58 Emma Hempstead 1.87 4

Surrey Yellow 61 Chira Hussey 2.12 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Hampshire Red 50
1= Surrey Yellow 50
3 Oxfordshire Blue 40
4= Berkshire Black 30
4= Buckinghamshire Green 30
6 Kent Navy 26
7 Sussex Sky 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Oxfordshire Blue 53 Holly Griffiths-Brown 6.80 30
2 Hampshire Red 27 Madeline Wilton 6.66 28
3 Surrey Yellow 62 Jasmine Woodroffe 6.36 26
4 Surrey Yellow 63 Georgia Buchanan-Robinson 6.35 24
5 Hampshire Red 26 Hollie Thurgood 6.27 22
6 Kent Navy 39 Djamilla Nkereuwem 6.20 20
7 Berkshire Black 2 Alexandra Martin 6.19 18
8 Buckinghamshire Green 19 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari 6.05 16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 18 Katie Mallaghan 5.99 14

10 Berkshire Black 10 Natasha Bennett 5.97 12
11 Oxfordshire Blue 55 Holly Bowsher 5.86 10
12 Sussex Sky 84 Lauren Lethbridge 5.81 8
13 Kent Navy 45 Samantha Hockey 5.75 6
14 Sussex Sky 75 Kaujarunuamo Marshall 5.65 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Triangle 22 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 48
2= Hampshire Red 42
2= Kent Navy 42
4 Buckinghamshire Green 40
5 Berkshire Black 38
6 Sussex Sky 18
7 Oxfordshire Blue 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 68 Michaela Pottinger 61 30
2 Buckinghamshire Green 22 Janine Cliff-Afemari 58 28
3 Hampshire Red 33 Sarah Hunt 56 26
4 Berkshire Black 5 Hope Dandjinou 56 24
5 Kent Navy 47 Erin Moss 55 22
6 Kent Navy 40 Zia Brathwaite 52 20
7 Surrey Yellow 70 Alice Hillary 51 18
8 Hampshire Red 28 Grace Griffiths 51 16
9 Berkshire Black 1 Abbie Jones 51 14

10 Buckinghamshire Green 13 Isobel Blake Hurworth 51 12
11 Sussex Sky 77 Jenny Dunstan 50 10
12 Sussex Sky 82 Eleanor Lowes 48 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 56 Maddison Cooper 48 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 59 Charlotte Holder 46 4


